H A R D W A R E  •  S O F T W A R E  •  E N G I N E E R I N G
Phone: 800-732-8006 • Fax: 800-732-8093 • Web: http://www.esd-electronics-usa.com• Email: us-sales@esd-electronics.com
esd electronics, inc.
challenge
growing with the
VME-PCI Link
The VMEbus unit VME-PMC-CPU/2 is a VME64-base board
that can carry up to two PMC modules of normal size. For the

LEDs: LEDs in the front panel indicate VMEbus interrupt
and VMEbus access
Order Information:
Designation Order no.
VME-PMC-CPU/2 VMEbus base board for two single PMC modules, P2-pin assignment acc. to VITA 35 (P4V2-64ac, P4V0-64), (no
in¬terconnection between PMC modules)
V.1917.01
VME-PMC-CPU/2-T As V.1917.01, but for extended tem¬perature range: -40...+85 /C V.1917.02
VME-PMC-CPU/2- 32P VMEbus base board for two 32P2 single PMC modules, P2-pin assign¬ment acc. to IEEE Std 1386-2001, Table 8
(interconnection between 16 pins of the PMC-modules)
V.1917.11
VME-PMC-CPU/2- T-32P As V.1917.11, but for extended tem¬perature range: -40...+85 /C V.1917.13
VME-PMC-CPU/2- Linux Linux BSP V.1917.57
VME-PMC-CPU/2- VxWorks VxWorks BSP V.1917.58
VME-PMC-CPU/2- QNX QNX BSP V.1917.59
PMC/XMC slots:
Standard: IEEE Std 1386-2001
Size: Two single size modules
VME PCI Bridge: Tundra Tsi148, 32/64 bit at 33/66 MHz
PCI Voltage level: 3.3 V (signal level) only
XMC: Slot 1 with 4 lane XMC interface (J15) according to
VITA 42.3 standard
General:
Temperature: Standard: 0...50 /C (Order no.: V.1917.01/.11)
Extended: -40...+85 /C (Order no. V.1917.02 /.13)
Humidity: Max. 90 %, non-condensing
Connector types: P1, P2: VMEbus (160 pins) P0: VMEbus (114 pins)
J11, J12, J21, J22: PMC address/data J13, J23: